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Purse Breakdown:2020 PURE Insurance Championship
Total Purse:$2,200,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 15.0% 330,000.00 261,800.00 227,333.33 203,225.00 183,480.00 167,566.67 154,942.86 144,375.00 135,177.78 127,380.00

2 8.8% 193,600.00 176,000.00 160,966.67 146,850.00 135,080.00 125,766.67 117,857.14 110,825.00 104,866.67 99,660.00

3 7.2% 158,400.00 144,650.00 131,266.67 120,450.00 112,200.00 105,233.33 99,000.00 93,775.00 89,222.22 85,140.00

4 5.95% 130,900.00 117,700.00 107,800.00 100,650.00 94,600.00 89,100.00 84,542.86 80,575.00 77,000.00 73,700.00

5 4.75% 104,500.00 96,250.00 90,566.67 85,525.00 80,740.00 76,816.67 73,385.71 70,262.50 67,344.44 64,790.00

6 4.0% 88,000.00 83,600.00 79,200.00 74,800.00 71,280.00 68,200.00 65,371.43 62,700.00 60,377.78 58,300.00

7 3.6% 79,200.00 74,800.00 70,400.00 67,100.00 64,240.00 61,600.00 59,085.71 56,925.00 55,000.00 53,240.00

8 3.2% 70,400.00 66,000.00 63,066.67 60,500.00 58,080.00 55,733.33 53,742.86 51,975.00 50,355.56 48,840.00

9 2.8% 61,600.00 59,400.00 57,200.00 55,000.00 52,800.00 50,966.67 49,342.86 47,850.00 46,444.44 45,100.00

10 2.6% 57,200.00 55,000.00 52,800.00 50,600.00 48,840.00 47,300.00 45,885.71 44,550.00 43,266.67 42,020.00

11 2.4% 52,800.00 50,600.00 48,400.00 46,750.00 45,320.00 44,000.00 42,742.86 41,525.00 40,333.33 39,182.00

12 2.2% 48,400.00 46,200.00 44,733.33 43,450.00 42,240.00 41,066.67 39,914.29 38,775.00 37,668.89 36,608.00

13 2.0% 44,000.00 42,900.00 41,800.00 40,700.00 39,600.00 38,500.00 37,400.00 36,327.50 35,297.78 34,320.00

14 1.9% 41,800.00 40,700.00 39,600.00 38,500.00 37,400.00 36,300.00 35,231.43 34,210.00 33,244.44 32,340.00

15 1.8% 39,600.00 38,500.00 37,400.00 36,300.00 35,200.00 34,136.67 33,125.71 32,175.00 31,288.89 30,470.00

16 1.7% 37,400.00 36,300.00 35,200.00 34,100.00 33,044.00 32,046.67 31,114.29 30,250.00 29,455.56 28,710.00

17 1.6% 35,200.00 34,100.00 33,000.00 31,955.00 30,976.00 30,066.67 29,228.57 28,462.50 27,744.44 27,060.00

18 1.5% 33,000.00 31,900.00 30,873.33 29,920.00 29,040.00 28,233.33 27,500.00 26,812.50 26,155.56 25,542.00

19 1.4% 30,800.00 29,810.00 28,893.33 28,050.00 27,280.00 26,583.33 25,928.57 25,300.00 24,713.33 24,156.00

20 1.31% 28,820.00 27,940.00 27,133.33 26,400.00 25,740.00 25,116.67 24,514.29 23,952.50 23,417.78 22,902.00

21 1.23% 27,060.00 26,290.00 25,593.33 24,970.00 24,376.00 23,796.67 23,257.14 22,742.50 22,244.44 21,758.00

22 1.16% 25,520.00 24,860.00 24,273.33 23,705.00 23,144.00 22,623.33 22,125.71 21,642.50 21,168.89 20,702.00

23 1.1% 24,200.00 23,650.00 23,100.00 22,550.00 22,044.00 21,560.00 21,088.57 20,625.00 20,166.67 19,734.00

24 1.05% 23,100.00 22,550.00 22,000.00 21,505.00 21,032.00 20,570.00 20,114.29 19,662.50 19,237.78 18,832.00

25 1.0% 22,000.00 21,450.00 20,973.33 20,515.00 20,064.00 19,616.67 19,171.43 18,755.00 18,357.78 17,974.00

26 .95% 20,900.00 20,460.00 20,020.00 19,580.00 19,140.00 18,700.00 18,291.43 17,902.50 17,526.67 17,160.00

27 .91% 20,020.00 19,580.00 19,140.00 18,700.00 18,260.00 17,856.67 17,474.29 17,105.00 16,744.44 16,390.00

28 .87% 19,140.00 18,700.00 18,260.00 17,820.00 17,424.00 17,050.00 16,688.57 16,335.00 15,986.67 15,642.00

29 .83% 18,260.00 17,820.00 17,380.00 16,995.00 16,632.00 16,280.00 15,934.29 15,592.50 15,253.33 14,938.00

30 .79% 17,380.00 16,940.00 16,573.33 16,225.00 15,884.00 15,546.67 15,211.43 14,877.50 14,568.89 14,278.00

31 .75% 16,500.00 16,170.00 15,840.00 15,510.00 15,180.00 14,850.00 14,520.00 14,217.50 13,933.33 13,662.00

32 .72% 15,840.00 15,510.00 15,180.00 14,850.00 14,520.00 14,190.00 13,891.43 13,612.50 13,346.67 13,090.00

33 .69% 15,180.00 14,850.00 14,520.00 14,190.00 13,860.00 13,566.67 13,294.29 13,035.00 12,784.44 12,540.00

34 .66% 14,520.00 14,190.00 13,860.00 13,530.00 13,244.00 12,980.00 12,728.57 12,485.00 12,246.67 12,012.00

35 .63% 13,860.00 13,530.00 13,200.00 12,925.00 12,672.00 12,430.00 12,194.29 11,962.50 11,733.33 11,506.00

36 .6% 13,200.00 12,870.00 12,613.33 12,375.00 12,144.00 11,916.67 11,691.43 11,467.50 11,244.44 11,022.00

37 .57% 12,540.00 12,320.00 12,100.00 11,880.00 11,660.00 11,440.00 11,220.00 11,000.00 10,780.00 10,560.00

38 .55% 12,100.00 11,880.00 11,660.00 11,440.00 11,220.00 11,000.00 10,780.00 10,560.00 10,340.00 10,120.00

39 .53% 11,660.00 11,440.00 11,220.00 11,000.00 10,780.00 10,560.00 10,340.00 10,120.00 9,900.00 9,680.00

40 .51% 11,220.00 11,000.00 10,780.00 10,560.00 10,340.00 10,120.00 9,900.00 9,680.00 9,460.00 9,240.00

41 .49% 10,780.00 10,560.00 10,340.00 10,120.00 9,900.00 9,680.00 9,460.00 9,240.00 9,020.00 8,800.00

42 .47% 10,340.00 10,120.00 9,900.00 9,680.00 9,460.00 9,240.00 9,020.00 8,800.00 8,580.00 8,360.00

43 .45% 9,900.00 9,680.00 9,460.00 9,240.00 9,020.00 8,800.00 8,580.00 8,360.00 8,140.00 7,920.00

44 .43% 9,460.00 9,240.00 9,020.00 8,800.00 8,580.00 8,360.00 8,140.00 7,920.00 7,700.00 7,480.00

45 .41% 9,020.00 8,800.00 8,580.00 8,360.00 8,140.00 7,920.00 7,700.00 7,480.00 7,260.00 7,062.00

46 .39% 8,580.00 8,360.00 8,140.00 7,920.00 7,700.00 7,480.00 7,260.00 7,040.00 6,844.44 6,666.00

47 .37% 8,140.00 7,920.00 7,700.00 7,480.00 7,260.00 7,040.00 6,820.00 6,627.50 6,453.33 6,292.00

48 .35% 7,700.00 7,480.00 7,260.00 7,040.00 6,820.00 6,600.00 6,411.43 6,242.50 6,086.67 5,940.00
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49 .33% 7,260.00 7,040.00 6,820.00 6,600.00 6,380.00 6,196.67 6,034.29 5,885.00 5,744.44 5,610.00

50 .31% 6,820.00 6,600.00 6,380.00 6,160.00 5,984.00 5,830.00 5,688.57 5,555.00 5,426.67 5,302.00

51 .29% 6,380.00 6,160.00 5,940.00 5,775.00 5,632.00 5,500.00 5,374.29 5,252.50 5,133.33 5,016.00

52 .27% 5,940.00 5,720.00 5,573.33 5,445.00 5,324.00 5,206.67 5,091.43 4,977.50 4,864.44 4,752.00

53 .25% 5,500.00 5,390.00 5,280.00 5,170.00 5,060.00 4,950.00 4,840.00 4,730.00 4,620.00 4,510.00

54 .24% 5,280.00 5,170.00 5,060.00 4,950.00 4,840.00 4,730.00 4,620.00 4,510.00 4,400.00 4,290.00

55 .23% 5,060.00 4,950.00 4,840.00 4,730.00 4,620.00 4,510.00 4,400.00 4,290.00 4,180.00 4,070.00

56 .22% 4,840.00 4,730.00 4,620.00 4,510.00 4,400.00 4,290.00 4,180.00 4,070.00 3,960.00 3,850.00

57 .21% 4,620.00 4,510.00 4,400.00 4,290.00 4,180.00 4,070.00 3,960.00 3,850.00 3,740.00 3,630.00

58 .2% 4,400.00 4,290.00 4,180.00 4,070.00 3,960.00 3,850.00 3,740.00 3,630.00 3,520.00 3,410.00

59 .19% 4,180.00 4,070.00 3,960.00 3,850.00 3,740.00 3,630.00 3,520.00 3,410.00 3,300.00 3,190.00

60 .18% 3,960.00 3,850.00 3,740.00 3,630.00 3,520.00 3,410.00 3,300.00 3,190.00 3,080.00 2,978.80

61 .17% 3,740.00 3,630.00 3,520.00 3,410.00 3,300.00 3,190.00 3,080.00 2,970.00 2,869.78 2,776.40

62 .16% 3,520.00 3,410.00 3,300.00 3,190.00 3,080.00 2,970.00 2,860.00 2,761.00 2,669.33 2,582.80

63 .15% 3,300.00 3,190.00 3,080.00 2,970.00 2,860.00 2,750.00 2,652.57 2,563.00 2,478.67 2,398.00

64 .14% 3,080.00 2,970.00 2,860.00 2,750.00 2,640.00 2,544.67 2,457.71 2,376.00 2,297.78 2,222.00

65 .13% 2,860.00 2,750.00 2,640.00 2,530.00 2,437.60 2,354.00 2,275.43 2,200.00 2,126.67 2,059.20

66 .12% 2,640.00 2,530.00 2,420.00 2,332.00 2,252.80 2,178.00 2,105.71 2,035.00 1,970.22 1,909.60

67 .11% 2,420.00 2,310.00 2,229.33 2,156.00 2,085.60 2,016.67 1,948.57 1,886.50 1,828.44 1,773.20

68 .1% 2,200.00 2,134.00 2,068.00 2,002.00 1,936.00 1,870.00 1,810.29 1,754.50 1,701.33 1,650.00

69 .094% 2,068.00 2,002.00 1,936.00 1,870.00 1,804.00 1,745.33 1,690.86 1,639.00 1,588.89 1,540.00

70 .088% 1,936.00 1,870.00 1,804.00 1,738.00 1,680.80 1,628.00 1,577.71 1,529.00 1,481.33 1,434.40

71 .082% 1,804.00 1,738.00 1,672.00 1,617.00 1,566.40 1,518.00 1,470.86 1,424.50 1,378.67 1,335.40

72 .076% 1,672.00 1,606.00 1,554.67 1,507.00 1,460.80 1,415.33 1,370.29 1,325.50 1,283.33 1,245.20

73 .07% 1,540.00 1,496.00 1,452.00 1,408.00 1,364.00 1,320.00 1,276.00 1,234.75 1,197.78  

74 .066% 1,452.00 1,408.00 1,364.00 1,320.00 1,276.00 1,232.00 1,191.14 1,155.00    

75 .062% 1,364.00 1,320.00 1,276.00 1,232.00 1,188.00 1,147.67 1,112.57      

76 .058% 1,276.00 1,232.00 1,188.00 1,144.00 1,104.40 1,070.67        

77 .054% 1,188.00 1,144.00 1,100.00 1,061.50 1,029.60          

78 .05% 1,100.00 1,056.00 1,019.33 990.00            

79 .046% 1,012.00 979.00 953.33              

80 .043% 946.00 924.00                

81 .041% 902.00                  

Total   2,200,000.00                  


